	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
12 3
G7J -      -       -
1. Contact Form
4A: 4PST-NO
3A1B: 3PST-NO/SPST-NC
2A2B: DPST-NO/DPST-NC
2. Terminal Shape
P: PCB terminals
B: Screw terminals
T: Quick-connect terminals
 (#250 terminal)
3. Contact Structure
Z: Bifurcated contact
None: Single contact
Note: For bifurcated contact type,
output is 1NO (4PST-NO) or
1NC (3PST-NO/SPST-NC).
Mounting type Contact form
PCB mounting 4PST-NO G7J-4A-P, G7J-4A-PZ --- ---
3PST-NO/SPST-NC G7J-3A1B-P, G7J-3A1B-PZ --- ---
DPST-NO/DPST-NC G7J-2A2B-P --- ---
W-bracket
(see note)
4PST-NO --- G7J-4A-B G7J-4A-T, G7J-4A-TZ
3PST-NO/SPST-NC --- G7J-3A1B-B, G7J-3A1B-BZ G7J-3A1B-T, G7J-3A1B-TZ
DPST-NO/DPST-NC --- G7J-2A2B-B G7J-2A2B-T
PCB terminals
Screw terminals
Quick-connect
terminals